Microchip Technology - PIC24HJ128GP502T-I/MM Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

lle
l M
as
te
r P
or
t
(A
dd
re
ss
 L
in
es
)
PIC24HJ128GP504 44 128 8 26 5 4 4 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 13 1/1 11 35 QFN
TQFP
PIC24HJ128GP502 28 128 8 16 5 4 4 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 10 1/0 2 21 SPDIP
SOIC
QFN-S
PIC24HJ128GP204 44 128 8 26 5 4 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 1 13 1/1 11 35 QFN
TQFP
PIC24HJ128GP202 28 128 8 16 5 4 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 1 10 1/0 2 21 SPDIP
SOIC
QFN-S
PIC24HJ64GP504 44 64 8 26 5 4 4 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 13 1/1 11 35 QFN
TQFP
PIC24HJ64GP502 28 64 8 16 5 4 4 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 10 1/0 2 21 SPDIP
SOIC
QFN-S
PIC24HJ64GP204 44 64 8 26 5 4 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 1 13 1/1 11 35 QFN
TQFP
PIC24HJ64GP202 28 64 8 16 5 4 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 1 10 1/0 2 21 SPDIP
SOIC
QFN-S
PIC24HJ32GP304 44 32 4 26 5 4 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 1 13 1/1 11 35 QFN
TQFP
PIC24HJ32GP302 28 32 4 16 5 4 4 2 2 0 3 1 1 1 10 1/0 2 21 SPDIP
SOIC
QFN-S
Note 1: RAM size is inclusive of 2 Kbytes of DMA RAM for all devices except PIC24HJ32GP302/304, which
include 1 Kbyte of DMA RAM.